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Holiday Dates September 2008 to July 2009 
 
 

Term School closes on Reopens on 
 

Autumn  Thursday17th July 2008 Tuesday 2nd September 2008 
 

Half Term Friday 24th October 2008 Tuesday 4th November 2008 
 

Christmas Friday 19th December 2008 Monday 5th January 2009 
 

Half Term Friday 13th February 2009 Monday 23rd February 2009 
 

Easter Friday 3rd April 2009 Monday 20th April 2009 
 

May Day Monday 4th May 2009  
 

Spring  Friday 22nd May 2009 Monday 1st June 2009 
 

Summer Friday 17th July 2009 Thursday 3rd September 2009 
 

 
Curriculum Days 2008/9 
School will be closed for pupils on: 
Friday 22nd May 2009 
Monday 20th July 2009 

 

NORFOLK COMMUNITY PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

Guildford Avenue, Sheffield S2 2PJ 

Headteacher:     Mrs M. Binns 
Deputy Headteacher:     Ms J. Hobley 
Assistant Headteacher             Mrs A Allsopp 
Assistant Headteacher  Miss S Birch 
Assistant Headteacher  Mr A Evers 

Tel:-   0114 2502760 
Fax:-  0114 2502761 
Email:-enquiries@norfolkcps.sheffield.sch.uk 
Web page:-www.norfolkcps.vschool.org.uk 
   

 


